P/N
THREAD
(A)
BASE DIA
(B)
THREAD
LENGTH
(C)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
(D)
LV2-42 1/2-13 42MM 2” 75MM
LV4-35 M12 35MM 90MM 115MM
LV5-57 M16 57MM 80MM 110MM
LV6-53 1/2-13 53MM 1 1/2” 60MM
LV7-40 M8 40MM 40MM 63MM
LV8-35 5/16-18 35MM 1 1/2” 60MM
LV10-35 1/2-13 35MM 1” 50MM
LV12-25 5/16-18 25MM 7/8” 43MM
P/N
THREAD
(A)
BASE DIA
(B)
THREAD
LENGTH
(C)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
(D)
LV13-30 M10 30MM 25MM 40MM
LV15-30 5/16-18 30MM 7/8” 40MM
P/N
THREAD
(A)
BASE DIA
(B)
THREAD
LENGTH
(C)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
(D)
LV1-62.5 1/2-13 62.5MM 4” 125MM
LV9-35 M10 35MM 25MM 37MM
LV11-40 M8 40MM 50MM 65MM
P/N
THREAD
(A)
BASE DIA
(B)
THREAD
LENGTH
(C)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
(D)
LV3-32 M12 32MM 90MM 118MM
P/N
THREAD
(A)
BASE DIA
(B)
THREAD
LENGTH
(C)
TOTAL
HEIGHT
(D)
LV14-30 3/8-16 30MM 7/8” 35MM